D
R
ILL R
O
D
S
 – S
IN
G
LE
 PA
S
S
  钻
杆
 -
单
次
钻
进（
SI
N
GL
E
PA
SS
）
EXPERTISE YOU CAN DEPEND ON / 您可信赖的专业伙伴www.QMLitech.com
钻杆
单次钻进（SINGLE PASS）
DRILL RODS
SINGLE PASS
圆钻杆
零件号 总长度 重量（KG）
DR-22-7-0300-6R 300 mm 0.9
DR-22-7-0600-6R 600 mm 1.4
DR-22-7-0900-6R 900 mm 1.9
DR-22-7-1100-6R 1100 mm 2.3
DR-22-7-1250-6R 1250 mm 2.6
DR-22-7-1350-6R 1350 mm 2.8
DR-22-7-1550-6R 1550 mm 3.2
DR-22-7-1850-6R 1850 mm 3.8
DR-22-7-1900-6R 1900 mm 3.9
DR-22-7-1950-6R 1950 mm 4.0
DR-22-7-2150-6R 2150 mm 4.4
DR-22-7-2200-6R 2200 mm 4.5
DR-22-7-2250-6R 2250 mm 4.7
DR-22-7-2350-6R 2350 mm 4.9
DR-22-7-2450-6R 2450 mm 5.0
DR-22-7-2550-6R 2550 mm 5.3
ROUND DRILL RODS
PART NUMBER OVERALL LENGTH WEIGHT (KG)
DR-22-7-0300-6R 300 mm 0.9
DR-22-7-0600-6R 600 mm 1.4
DR-22-7-0900-6R 900 mm 1.9
DR-22-7-1100-6R 1100 mm 2.3
DR-22-7-1250-6R 1250 mm 2.6
DR-22-7-1350-6R 1350 mm 2.8
DR-22-7-1550-6R 1550 mm 3.2
DR-22-7-1850-6R 1850 mm 3.8
DR-22-7-1900-6R 1900 mm 3.9
DR-22-7-1950-6R 1950 mm 4.0
DR-22-7-2150-6R 2150 mm 4.4
DR-22-7-2200-6R 2200 mm 4.5
DR-22-7-2250-6R 2250 mm 4.7
DR-22-7-2350-6R 2350 mm 4.9
DR-22-7-2450-6R 2450 mm 5.0
DR-22-7-2550-6R 2550 mm 5.3
六角钻杆
零件号 总长度 重量（KG）
DR-22-7-0300-6H 300 mm 0.86
DR-22-7-0600-6H 600 mm 1.76
DR-22-7-0900-6H 900 mm 2.67
DR-22-7-1250-6H 1250 mm 3.68
DR-22-7-1550-6H 1550 mm 4.55
DR-22-7-1850-6H 1850 mm 5.45
DR-22-7-1950-6H 1950 mm 5.9
DR-22-7-2150-6H 2150 mm 6.36
DR-22-7-2250-6H 2250 mm 6.71
DR-22-7-2450-6H 2450 mm 7.16
DR-22-7-2750-6H 2750 mm 8.1
HEX DRILL RODS
PART NUMBER OVERALL LENGTH WEIGHT (KG)
DR-22-7-0300-6H 300 mm 0.86
DR-22-7-0600-6H 600 mm 1.76
DR-22-7-0900-6H 900 mm 2.67
DR-22-7-1250-6H 1250 mm 3.68
DR-22-7-1550-6H 1550 mm 4.55
DR-22-7-1850-6H 1850 mm 5.45
DR-22-7-1950-6H 1950 mm 5.9
DR-22-7-2150-6H 2150 mm 6.36
DR-22-7-2250-6H 2250 mm 6.71
DR-22-7-2450-6H 2450 mm 7.16
DR-22-7-2750-6H 2750 mm 8.1
规范CONVENTION DR - XX - X - XXXX - XXDR - XX - X - XXXX - XX
插头
（SPIGOT）SPIGOT
驱动头DRIVE
总长度
OAL
LENGTH
6 = M16
R = 圆
H = 六方
6 = M16
R = ROUND
H = HEX 钻杆
DRILL
ROD
钻杆
25方形驱动头，适用M16。特定长度可根据要求制造。
DRILL RODS
25 Square Drive to M16. Specific lengths can be manufactured upon request.
14  |  QM LITECH ROTARY DRILLING CONSUMABLES – SOFT ROCK / 旋转式 钻具及耗材–软岩  |  15